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10Â° TORNEO VERONA (0401008C)
VERONA - 02-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Torneo 10Â° TORNEO VERONA 0401008C

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 02-01-2004 - 06-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'x 40ms + 20' + 30"
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1659 0 0 1942 M 100891

37 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA VEN VR 1660 0 0 1980 M 114856

27 CM Barbafiera Luigi         ITA TOS SI 1822 0 0 1943 M 107565

41 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Bellini Roberto          ITA LOM BS 1629 0 0 1956 M 102060

39 3N Bertin Aurelio           ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1984 M 120209

40 2N Bonini Roberto           ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1963 M 120369

23 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1632 0 0 1966 M 106097

5 2N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA VEN VR 1669 0 0 1969 M 101548

10 2N Casoni Alberto           ITA MAR PU 1633 0 0 1959 M 101840

20 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA LOM BS 1683 0 0 1957 M 106089

32 1N Consolo Arturo           ITA VEN VR 1711 0 0 1964 M 110714

22 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA LOM BS 1603 0 0 1964 M 106093

26 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1771 0 0 1959 M 106748

29 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1642 0 0 1990 F 109141

24 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1771 0 0 1971 M 106101

21 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA LOM BS 1705 0 0 1967 M 106091

15 1N Ferracin Nicola          ITA VEN TV 1620 0 0 1971 M 104202

4 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA TRE TN 1708 0 0 1970 M 101262

7 2N Ferrarini Alessio        ITA LOM MN 1594 0 0 1974 M 101564

1 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA VEN VE 1648 0 0 1962 M 100828

35 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA LOM PV 1675 0 0 1974 M 114724

36 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1750 0 0 1984 M 114725

31 1N Gatterer Matthias        ITA ALT BZ 1741 0 0 1986 M 109698

13 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA VEN VR 1686 0 0 1976 M 103074

9 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA MAR PU 1600 0 0 1968 M 101830

42 1N Lundmark Giorgio         EE 1773 0 0 1946 M 123761

17 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA VEN VR 1648 0 0 1952 M 104917

25 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1648 0 0 1958 M 106102

18 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1948 M 104920

16 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 1734 0 0 1965 M 104756

19 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1758 0 0 1974 M 105416

3 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1627 0 0 1971 M 101178

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA VEN VR 1693 0 0 1956 M 101550

38 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA VEN VE 1594 0 0 1985 M 117292

30 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1653 0 0 1963 M 109652

8 2N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA LOM BG 1699 0 0 1979 M 101671

34 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1585 0 0 1954 M 114446

28 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1717 0 0 1956 M 108486

14 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1605 0 0 1940 M 103140

11 1N Wild Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1747 0 0 1960 M 101955

33 2N Zappi Adriano            ITA ALT BZ 1611 0 0 1953 M 114278
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1942 M 100891

37 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1980 M 114856

27 CM Barbafiera Luigi         ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1943 M 107565

41 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Bellini Roberto          ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 102060

39 3N Bertin Aurelio           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 120209

40 2N Bonini Roberto           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 120369

23 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 106097

5 2N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1969 M 101548

10 2N Casoni Alberto           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 101840

20 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 106089

32 1N Consolo Arturo           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 110714

22 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1964 M 106093

26 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 106748

29 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 F 109141

24 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 106101

21 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 106091

15 1N Ferracin Nicola          ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 104202

4 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 101262

7 2N Ferrarini Alessio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 101564

1 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 100828

35 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 114724

36 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1984 M 114725

31 1N Gatterer Matthias        ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 109698

13 2N Gonzales Guillermo ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 103074

9 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 101830

42 1N Lundmark Giorgio         1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 123761

17 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1952 M 104917

25 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 106102

18 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 104920

16 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 104756

19 1N Paler Adrian             ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 105416

3 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1971 M 101178

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 101550

38 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 117292

30 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 109652

8 2N Ranfagni Stefano         ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 101671

34 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 114446

28 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1956 M 108486

14 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1940 M 103140

11 1N Wild Alexander           ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 101955

33 2N Zappi Adriano            ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 114278
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